OLD NMT Course

CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM

ENGL
ENGL

MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH

PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS

BMS 101
BIOL 111
BIOL 111L
BIOL 112
BIOL 112L

Course Number Equivalent

109
121
121L
122
122L

111
112

101
103
104
131
132

121
121L
122
122L

101
111
1111
112
1121

Common Course Prefix

CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
CHEM

ENGL
ENGL

MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH

PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS

BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL

Common Course Number

1120
1215
1215L
1225
1225L

1110
1120

1220
1240
1230
1510
1520

1310
1310L
1320
1320L

1131
2110
2110L
2610
2610L

Introduction to Chemistry (non majors)
General Chemistry | for STEM Majors
General Chemistry | Laboratory for STEM Majors
General Chemistry Il for STEM Majors
General Chemistry Il Laboratory for STEM Majors

Composition |
Composition I

College Algebra
Pre-Calculus
Trigonometry
Calculus |
Calculus Il

Calculus-based Physics |
Calculus-based Physics | Laboratory
Calculus-based Physics Il
Calculus-based Physics Il Laboratory

Introduction to Biology & Biomedical Sciences
Principles of Biology: Cellular and Molecular Biology

Principles of Biology: Cellular and Molecular Laboratory
Principles of Biology: Biodiversity, Ecology, and Evolution



FREN
FREN
FREN
FREN

WGS

GERM
GERM

HIST
HIST

HIST
HIST

HIST
HIST

HIST

HIST

HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
162

113
114
215
216

241

113
114

141
142

151
152

131
132

121

1211

189
161
162
208

FREN
FREN
FREN
FREN

GNDR

GRMN
GRMN

HIST
HIST

HIST
HIST

HIST
HIST

HIST

HIST

HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST

1110
1120
2110
2120

2040

1110
1120

1110
1120

1130
1140

1150
1160

1166

1166L

1190
1194
1195
2080

French |
French I
French Il
French IV

Science and Gender

German |
German Il

United States History |
United States History Il

World History |
World History Il
Western Civilization |

Western Civilization Il

Technology and Science from the Hand-Ax to the Steam Engine: Full STEAD
Ahead

Technology and Science from the Hand-Ax to the Steam Engine: Full STEAD
Ahead Lab

Medieval Europe
Europe in the 19th Century, 1815-1914
Europe in the 20th Century

Americans at War



ECON 251
ECON 252
ACCT 201
ACCT 202
MGT 101

251
252
201
202
101

ECON
ECON
ACCT
ACCT
ENTR

2110
2120
2110
2120
1120

Macroeconomic Principles
Microeconomic Principles
Principles of Accounting |
Principles of Accounting Il
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