LD NMT Course	Course Number Equivalent	Common Course Prefix	Common Course Nun	mber
CHEM	109	CHEM	1120	Introduction to Chemistry (non majors)
CHEM	121	CHEM	1215	General Chemistry I for STEM Majors
CHEM	121L	CHEM	1215L	General Chemistry I Laboratory for STEM Majors
CHEM	122	CHEM	1225	General Chemistry II for STEM Majors
CHEM	122L	CHEM	1225L	General Chemistry II Laboratory for STEM Majors
ENGL	111	ENGL	1110	Composition I
ENGL	112	ENGL	1120	Composition II
MATH	101	MATH	1220	College Algebra
MATH	103	MATH	1240	Pre-Calculus
MATH	104	MATH	1230	Trigonometry
MATH	131	MATH	1510	Calculus I
MATH	132	MATH	1520	Calculus II
PHYS	121	PHYS	1310	Calculus-based Physics I
PHYS	121L	PHYS	1310L	Calculus-based Physics I Laboratory
PHYS	122	PHYS	1320	Calculus-based Physics II
PHYS	122L	PHYS	1320L	Calculus-based Physics II Laboratory
		5.6		
BMS 101	101	BIOL	1131	Introduction to Biology & Biomedical Sciences
BIOL 111	111	BIOL	2110	Principles of Biology: Cellular and Molecular Biology
BIOL 111L	111L	BIOL	2110L	Principles of Biology: Cellular and Molecular Laboratory
BIOL 112	112	BIOL	2610	Principles of Biology: Biodiversity, Ecology, and Evolution
BIOL 112L	112L	BIOL	2610L	

FREN	113	FREN	1110	French I
FREN	114	FREN	1120	French II
FREN	215	FREN	2110	French III
FREN	216	FREN	2120	French IV
WGS	241	GNDR	2040	Science and Gender
GERM	113	GRMN	1110	German I
GERM	114	GRMN	1120	German II
HIST HIST	141 142	HIST HIST	1110 1120	United States History I United States History II
				•
HIST	151	HIST	1130	World History I
HIST	152	HIST	1140	World History II
HIST	131	HIST	1150	Western Civilization I
HIST	132	HIST	1160	Western Civilization II
HIST	121	HIST	1166	Technology and Science from the Hand-Ax to the Steam Engine: Full STEAN Ahead
HIST	121L	HIST	1166L	Technology and Science from the Hand-Ax to the Steam Engine: Full STEAN Ahead Lab
HIST	189	HIST	1190	Medieval Europe
HIST	161	HIST	1194	Europe in the 19th Century, 1815-1914
HIST	162	HIST	1195	Europe in the 20th Century
HIST	208	HIST	2080	Americans at War

ECON 251	251	ECON	2110	Macroeconomic Principles Microeconomic Principles Principles of Accounting I Principles of Accounting II
ECON 252	252	ECON	2120	
ACCT 201	201	ACCT	2110	
ACCT 202	202	ACCT	2120	
MGT 101	101	ENTR	1120	